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Phoenix

Wednesday, October 19,2016
9:00am-12:00pm

Thursday, October 20, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Friday, October 21, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Benefits presentation at 9:30am and 12:30pm

Tempe

Tuesday, October 25, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Phoenix

Thursday, October 27, 2016
11:00am-1:00pm

Friday, October 28, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Flagstaff

Tuesday, November 1, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Benefits presentation at 9:30am and 12:30pm

Peoria

Thursday, November 3, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Tucson

Tuesday, November 8 &
Wednesday, November 9, 2016
9:00am-3:00pm

Benefits presentation at 9:30am and 12:30pm

2017 Open Enroliment

Benefit Expos

October 24 through November 14, 2016

DEMA
5636 E. McDowell Road, Phoenix, AZ 85008
DEMA Employees Only

Attorney General’s Office
The Capital Center Building
15 S. 15th Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85007

All Active State Employees

ADOA

Lobby

100 N. 15th Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85007

All Active and Retired State Employees

Tempe Historical Museum

Community Room

809 E Southern Ave., Tempe, AZ 85282
All Active and Retired State Employees

AHCCCS
801 E Jefferson St., Phoenix, AZ 85034
AHCCCS Employees Only

ADOT

Grand Canyon Room

1130 N. 22" Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85009
All Active State Employees

High Country Conference Center at
Northern Arizona University -
Doyle-Rees Conference Room

201 W Butler Ave., Flagstaff, AZ 86001
All Active and Retired State Employees

Rio Vista Recreation Center -

Lakeview Conference Room

8866 A W. Thunderbird Road, Peoria, AZ 85381
All Active and Retired State Employees

Tucson Government Offices -

State of AZ Regional Complex

Conference Room 158 & Atrium

400 W. Congress St., Tucson, AZ 85701
All Active and Retired State Employees

For information visit benefitoptions.az.gov

h Phone: 602-542-5008 toll-free: 800-304-3687‘




